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Women / 9 / Younger
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marley Xayarath905
Byers Roseville

9.150 9.175 9.1759.475 36.975
4 4 1 4 1 

1 

Aaliyah Campos947
East Bay

9.300 9.425 9.3008.550 36.575
1 2 12 2T 2 

2 

Adelia Occhipinti923
Santa Rosa

9.275 8.400 9.3008.850 35.825
2 9 8 2T 3 

3 

Maya Kosarikova906
CGA

9.250 8.600 8.3259.100 35.275
3 7T 3 12T 4 

4 

London Moldre959
East Bay

8.875 8.825 8.4258.800 34.925
8 6 9T 11 5 

5 

Amanda Deslaurier900
Byers Roseville

8.625 9.525 8.4508.050 34.650
9 1 15 10 6 

6 

Reagan Baker935
Dream Xtreme

7.850 8.600 9.0758.800 34.325
11 7T 9T 5 7 

7 

Kennedy Deslaurier901
Byers Roseville

7.325 9.300 8.8508.800 34.275
12 3 9T 6 8T

8T

Gigi Navarro912
Dream Xtreme

8.000 8.850 8.4758.950 34.275
10 5 7 9 8T

8T

Eli'ani Pingol920
North Bay

9.050 6.900 8.3259.050 33.325
5T 12 5 12T 10 

10 

Hadara Rostocil921
Redwood Empire

6.075 7.875 8.6759.175 31.800
13 10 2 8 11 

11 

Dreah Bernstine916
North Bay

0.000 7.000 8.8008.125 23.925
14T 11 14 7 12 

12 

Cam-Ly Day946
East Bay

9.050 0.000 0.0009.075 18.125
5T 13T 4 14T 13 

13 

Bella Franklin948
East Bay

9.000 0.000 0.0008.250 17.250
7 13T 13 14T 14 

14 

Myah Murchison903
Byers Roseville

0.000 0.000 9.3250.000 9.325
14T 13T 16 1 15 

15 

Ella Jordan952
East Bay

0.000 0.000 0.0009.000 9.000
14T 13T 6 14T 16 

16 
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